Meera Gudipati

Flute

meeragudipati@gmail.com

Orchestral Experience

United States Coast Guard Band, Principal Flute

Yale Camerata, Principal/Second Flute

New Haven Symphony, Acting Principal Flute, Piccolo

Yale Philharmonia, Principal/Second Flute

Austin Baroque Orchestra, Second Flute

University of Texas Symphony Orchestra, Principal/Second Flute

Chamber Music

Coast Guard Flute and Harp Duo, Ascendancies Recording for NASA
Flux et Veritas Baroque Ensemble, Peabody Museum Concert
AtlasDuo, Sprague Hall, Premiere Kusuma by Meera Gudipati

David Hill, Hyperion Records, Brahms Requiem CD, arr. lan Farrington
Early Music Ensemble Austinato, principal traverso

Summer Festivals

National Repertory Orchestra, Colorado

National Orchestral Institute, Maryland

Brevard Music Center, Teaching Assistant, North Carolina
University of Texas Wind Ensemble, World Tour

Round Top Festival Orchestra, Texas

Oberstdorfer Orchester Akademie, Germany

Education
Yale School of Music, Masters of Music
University of Texas at Austin, Bachelor of Music

Principal Teachers

Conductors Private Teacher
William Boughton Ransom Wilson
Adam Williamson Marianne Gedigian
Carl Topilow Karen Lundgren
Peter Oundjian Rachel Choe
Awards

1St Prize, National Flute Association Orchestral Audition
18t Prize, Florida Flute Association Young Artist Competition
18t Prize, Kentucky Flute Festival Collegiate Competition

2018-present
2015-present
2015-present
2015-2107
2014-2015
2011-2015

06/14/2018
04/29/2018
05/10/2017
01/23/2017
2011-2015

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2015-2017
2011-2015

Chamber Music Coach
BenjaminVerdery

William Fedkenheuer
Kristin Wolfe Jensen

Frank Morelli

Winner, Solo Performance Category, UT Regents’ Awards in the Arts and Humanities

Winner, Solo Flute, Carnival of the Animals by Saint-Saens, Round Top Festival Orchestra

Winner, Solo Flute, Density 21.5, Bates Hall, Butler School of Music



