# Meera Gudipati

## Flute

#### meeragudipati@gmail.com

Orchestral Experience United States Coast Guard Band, Principal Flute Yale Camerata, Principal/Second Flute New Haven Symphony, Acting Principal Flute, Piccolo Yale Philharmonia, Principal/Second Flute Austin Baroque Orchestra, Second Flute University of Texas Symphony Orchestra, Principal/Second Flute	2018-present 2015-present 2015-present 2015-2107 2014-2015 2011-2015
Chamber Music Coast Guard Flute and Harp Duo, Ascendancies Recording for NASA Flux et Veritas Baroque Ensemble, Peabody Museum Concert AtlasDuo, Sprague Hall, Premiere Kusuma by Meera Gudipati David Hill, Hyperion Records, Brahms Requiem CD, arr. Ian Farrington Early Music Ensemble Austinato, principal traverso	06/14/2018 04/29/2018 05/10/2017 01/23/2017 2011-2015
Summer Festivals National Repertory Orchestra, Colorado National Orchestral Institute, Maryland Brevard Music Center, Teaching Assistant, North Carolina University of Texas Wind Ensemble, World Tour Round Top Festival Orchestra, Texas Oberstdorfer Orchester Akademie, Germany	2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012
Education Yale School of Music, Masters of Music University of Texas at Austin, Bachelor of Music	2015-2017 2011-2015

# **Principal Teachers**

Conductors	Private Teacher	Chamber Music Coach
William Boughton	Ransom Wilson	BenjaminVerdery
Adam Williamson	Marianne Gedigian	William Fedkenheuer
Carl Topilow	Karen Lundgren	Kristin Wolfe Jensen
Peter Oundjian	Rachel Choe	Frank Morelli

## Awards

1<sup>st</sup> Prize, National Flute Association Orchestral Audition

1<sup>st</sup> Prize, Florida Flute Association Young Artist Competition

1<sup>st</sup> Prize, Kentucky Flute Festival Collegiate Competition

Winner, Solo Performance Category, UT Regents' Awards in the Arts and Humanities

Winner, Solo Flute, Carnival of the Animals by Saint-Saens, Round Top Festival Orchestra

Winner, Solo Flute, Density 21.5, Bates Hall, Butler School of Music